Overall Scores
Event: June 2, 2019 65, 85, SB & Women's Bike

O/IA
Fin.
Pos.

1

© 00 N O 0o B~ W N

[ < e =
g b W N B O

Cls
Fin.
Pos.

1

N O O M W EFE N W EFE B WODNDNDPRE

Rider

Rider Name:

Number Sponser:

333

627
613
124
215
950
500
88

900
708
21

127
107
800
615

Schumacher,
Hayden,

McNamara, Sean,
Havlovitz, Trenton,
Van DeHei, Kadin,
Ciha, Seth,

Dhein, Teddy,
True, Tyler,
Thompson, Jack,
Phillips, 1zaiah,
Ladd, Jesse,
Burback, Isabella,
Havlovitz, Taeten,
Ciha, Max,

Knoll, Travis,
Petit, Phylicia,

Total Number Of Riders:

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

AMA #:

15

Class:
85cc Bike

Schoolboy
85cc Bike
Schoolboy
85cc Bike
85cc Bike
65cc Bike
Schoolboy
65cc Bike
Women's Bike
65cc Bike
65cc Bike
65cc Bike
65cc Bike

Women's Bike

Event start time:
Event start date:
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Elapsed
Time:

01:08:30

01:00:20
01:06:03
01:06:54
01:08:06
01:02:13
01:03:36
01:09:26
01:00:39
01:07:37
01:08:19
01:00:10
01:02:25
01:08:09
01:12:15

9:00:00 AM
6/2/2019

Finish
Time:
10:08:30

10:00:20
10:06:03
10:06:54
10:08:06
10:02:13
10:04:36
10:09:26
10:01:39
10:09:37
10:09:19
10:01:10
10:03:25
10:09:09
10:14:15

Make Of
Bike:

KTM

Suzuki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
Gas Gas
Apex
KTM
Kawasaki
Honda

Yamaha

06/02/19 15:16:48

District
Number:

2
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